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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT 18.01.1985
2 AIGNER, Simona WAT AUT
3 ENGEL, Christiana BALMUNG AUT 2 10.07.1989
4 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 7 24.02.1998
5 GLAC Dr., Margarethe ASC AUT 18 02.08.1980
6 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT
7 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 20 11.12.1996
8 KAPELLER, Carina FUW AUT 29 14.08.1998
9 KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike ASC AUT 22 20.08.1975
10 KONCZALSKA, Justyna TI AUT 36 17.07.1983
11 KUBR Mag., Eva FUW AUT 25 05.10.1991
12 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 10 29.06.1968
13 MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 36 11.11.1983
14 MEHOFER BA, Anna ASC AUT 12 30.08.1990
15 MITTAS Mag., Sofie ASC AUT 34 19.01.1987
16 PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia DYN AUT 3 07.07.1978
17 PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 13 12.05.1998
18 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 9 13.05.1994
19 RIEGLER, Kristin FCE AUT 36 22.01.1967
20 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 25 18.04.1992
21 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 23 17.02.1991
22 SCHMIDL, Paula OÖLFK AUT 1 02.06.1996
23 SCHMIDL, Rosa OÖLFK AUT 5 27.12.1998
24 SCHOTT, Johanna OÖLFK AUT
25 STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria STLFC AUT 8 09.01.1987
26 STOSCHITZKY, Edith ATUS AUT 36 29.05.1949
27 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AFCS AUT 14 08.05.1966
28 SUPANZ, Christina USI-K AUT 11.08.1989
29 TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea ASC AUT 16 10.09.1968
30 VEGHELY, Patricia STLFC AUT
31 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 18 23.05.1996
32 WINKLER, Klara BALMUNG AUT
33 WITTING Mag., Melanie ASC GER 31 03.05.1982
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHMIDL, Paula OÖLFK AUT 1
2 ENGEL, Christiana BALMUNG AUT 2
3 PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia DYN AUT 3
4 SCHMIDL, Rosa OÖLFK AUT 5
5 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 7
6 STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria STLFC AUT 8
7 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 9
8 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 10
9 MEHOFER BA, Anna ASC AUT 12
10 PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 13
11 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AFCS AUT 14
12 TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea ASC AUT 16
13 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 18
14 GLAC Dr., Margarethe ASC AUT 18
15 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 20
16 KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike ASC AUT 22
17 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 23
18 KUBR Mag., Eva FUW AUT 25
19 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 25
20 KAPELLER, Carina FUW AUT 29
21 WITTING Mag., Melanie ASC GER 31
22 MITTAS Mag., Sofie ASC AUT 34
23 MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 36
24 RIEGLER, Kristin FCE AUT 36
25 STOSCHITZKY, Edith ATUS AUT 36
26 KONCZALSKA, Justyna TI AUT 36
27 WINKLER, Klara BALMUNG AUT
28 SUPANZ, Christina USI-K AUT
29 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT
30 AIGNER, Simona WAT AUT
31 SCHOTT, Johanna OÖLFK AUT
32 VEGHELY, Patricia STLFC AUT
33 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT
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Strip 4

14:45

Referee(s):

TRIMMEL, Johannes (ASC / AUT)

SCHMIDL, Paula OÖLFK / AUT

WITTING Mag., Melanie ASC / GER

PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJD / AUT

STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AFCS / AUT

VEGHELY, Patricia STLFC / AUT

KAPELLER, Carina FUW / AUT

AIGNER, Simona WAT / AUT

Strip 5

14:45

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitri (WAT / SRB)

TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea ASC / AUT

SCHOTT, Johanna OÖLFK / AUT

MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL / AUT

MEHOFER BA, Anna ASC / AUT

ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC / AUT

ENGEL, Christiana BALMUNG / AUT

ACKERMANN, Laure WFK / AUT

Strip 6

14:45

Referee(s):

BLASCHKA Dr., Robert (STLFC / AUT)

MITTAS Mag., Sofie ASC / AUT

LORENZ, Therese FUL / AUT

PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia DYN / AUT

KUBR Mag., Eva FUW / AUT

SUPANZ, Christina USI-K / AUT

WALTER, Julia UWK / AUT

HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT / AUT



Strip 7

14:45

Referee(s):

KÜHNEL, Sven (ASC / GER)

RIEGLER, Kristin FCE / AUT

GLAC Dr., Margarethe ASC / AUT

WINKLER, Klara BALMUNG / AUT

PUCHACHER, Laura KAC / AUT

SCHMIDL, Rosa OÖLFK / AUT

SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT / AUT

Strip 8

14:45

Referee(s):

FELSBERGER, Tobias (SZTK / AUT)
KRAVINA, Willy (WFA / AUT)

JANKOVICH, Romana ASC / AUT

KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike ASC / AUT

STOSCHITZKY, Edith ATUS / AUT

KONCZALSKA, Justyna TI / AUT

FEHRER, Stefanie FUL / AUT

STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria STLFC / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SCHMIDL, Paula OÖLFK AUT 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 MEHOFER BA, Anna ASC AUT 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria STLFC AUT 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
5 PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia DYN AUT 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
6 ENGEL, Christiana BALMUNG AUT 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AFCS AUT 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
8 KONCZALSKA, Justyna TI AUT 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
9 GLAC Dr., Margarethe ASC AUT 4 0,80 20 15 +5 Advanced
10 TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea ASC AUT 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
11T PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
11T KUBR Mag., Eva FUW AUT 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
13 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
14 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
15 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
16 KAPELLER, Carina FUW AUT 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
17 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
18 SUPANZ, Christina USI-K AUT 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
19T KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike ASC AUT 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
19T SCHMIDL, Rosa OÖLFK AUT 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
21 SCHOTT, Johanna OÖLFK AUT 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
22 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
23 VEGHELY, Patricia STLFC AUT 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
24 MITTAS Mag., Sofie ASC AUT 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Advanced
25 WINKLER, Klara BALMUNG AUT 1 0,20 10 20 -10 Advanced
26 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
27 WITTING Mag., Melanie ASC GER 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
28 MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
29 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
30 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
31 RIEGLER, Kristin FCE AUT 0 0,00 11 23 -12 Eliminated
32 AIGNER, Simona WAT AUT 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
33 STOSCHITZKY, Edith ATUS AUT 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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Strip 2

16:45

Referee(s):

MANOLACHE, Cristina (STLFC / AUT)
SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin (TI / AUT)

SCHMIDL, Paula OÖLFK / AUT

SCHMIDL, Rosa OÖLFK / AUT

SCHOTT, Johanna OÖLFK / AUT

HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT / AUT

PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJD / AUT

TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea ASC / AUT

Strip 4

16:45

Referee(s):

FLENER, Milagros (USI-W / AUT)
SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin (TI / AUT)

MEHOFER BA, Anna ASC / AUT

KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike ASC / AUT

GLAC Dr., Margarethe ASC / AUT

ACKERMANN, Laure WFK / AUT

KUBR Mag., Eva FUW / AUT

ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC / AUT

Strip 5

16:45

Referee(s):

KÜHNEL, Sven (ASC / GER)
TRIMMEL, Johannes (ASC / AUT)

MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL / AUT

FEHRER, Stefanie FUL / AUT

VEGHELY, Patricia STLFC / AUT

STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria STLFC / AUT

SUPANZ, Christina USI-K / AUT

KONCZALSKA, Justyna TI / AUT



Strip 6

16:45

Referee(s):

FELSBERGER, Tobias (SZTK / AUT)
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (ASC / AUT)

WITTING Mag., Melanie ASC / GER

MITTAS Mag., Sofie ASC / AUT

PUCHACHER, Laura KAC / AUT

STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AFCS / AUT

WALTER, Julia UWK / AUT

SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT / AUT

Strip 8

16:45

Referee(s):

KRAHER, Martin (OÖLFK / AUT)
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (ASC / AUT)

ENGEL, Christiana BALMUNG / AUT

WINKLER, Klara BALMUNG / AUT

KAPELLER, Carina FUW / AUT

LORENZ, Therese FUL / AUT

PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia DYN / AUT

JANKOVICH, Romana ASC / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SCHMIDL, Paula OÖLFK AUT 11 1,00 55 16 +39 Advanced
2 STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria STLFC AUT 9 0,90 49 25 +24 Advanced
3 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 9 0,90 49 31 +18 Advanced
4 PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia DYN AUT 9 0,82 53 25 +28 Advanced
5 MEHOFER BA, Anna ASC AUT 9 0,82 53 32 +21 Advanced
6 KONCZALSKA, Justyna TI AUT 8 0,80 45 21 +24 Advanced
7 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 8 0,73 47 30 +17 Advanced
8 ENGEL, Christiana BALMUNG AUT 8 0,73 42 27 +15 Advanced
9 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 8 0,73 48 36 +12 Advanced
10 PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 8 0,73 41 34 +7 Advanced
11 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 7 0,70 44 24 +20 Advanced
12 KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike ASC AUT 7 0,70 45 34 +11 Advanced
13 GLAC Dr., Margarethe ASC AUT 7 0,70 37 35 +2 Advanced
14 TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea ASC AUT 7 0,64 47 28 +19 Advanced
15 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AFCS AUT 7 0,64 48 38 +10 Advanced
16 KUBR Mag., Eva FUW AUT 6 0,55 42 33 +9 Advanced
17 KAPELLER, Carina FUW AUT 4 0,36 35 39 -4 Advanced
18 WITTING Mag., Melanie ASC GER 4 0,36 35 44 -9 Advanced
19 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 4 0,36 36 48 -12 Advanced
20 SCHOTT, Johanna OÖLFK AUT 4 0,36 32 48 -16 Advanced
21 SCHMIDL, Rosa OÖLFK AUT 3 0,30 39 42 -3 Advanced
22 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 3 0,30 29 39 -10 Advanced
23 MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 3 0,27 30 49 -19 Advanced
24 MITTAS Mag., Sofie ASC AUT 3 0,27 27 46 -19 Advanced
25 VEGHELY, Patricia STLFC AUT 3 0,27 28 51 -23 Eliminated
26 SUPANZ, Christina USI-K AUT 3 0,27 25 48 -23 Eliminated
27 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 2 0,20 30 46 -16 Eliminated
28 WINKLER, Klara BALMUNG AUT 2 0,20 20 38 -18 Eliminated
29 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT 1 0,09 29 51 -22 Eliminated
30 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT 1 0,09 22 52 -30 Eliminated
31 RIEGLER, Kristin FCE AUT Eliminated
32 AIGNER, Simona WAT AUT Eliminated
33 STOSCHITZKY, Edith ATUS AUT Eliminated
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Finals

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

1

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

1

Ref: KRAHER, Martin (AUT)

2

Ref: SCHMUTZER Mag., Andreas (AUT)

3

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

Ref: SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

1

Ref: KRAHER, Martin (AUT)

2

Ref: SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin (AUT)

3

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitri (SRB)

4

(3) TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

5

Ref: TRIMMEL, Johannes (AUT)

6

Ref: KÜHNEL, Sven (GER)

7

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: KÜHNEL, Sven (GER)

2

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitri (SRB)

3

4

5

Ref: SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin (AUT)

6

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

7

8

9

(14) TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea

Ref: FELSBERGER, Tobias (AUT)

10

Ref: TRIMMEL, Johannes (AUT)

11

12

13

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

14

(15) STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

15

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria
16

Table of 32

OÖLFK / AUT

FUW / AUT

FUW / AUT

FUL / AUT

ASC / AUT

BALMUNG / AUT

ASC / AUT

OÖLFK / AUT

ASC / AUT

ASC / AUT

OÖLFK / AUT

DYN / AUT

KAC / AUT

KAC / AUT

(14) TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea

ASC / AUT

FUL / AUT

(22) SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion
WAT / AUT

TI / AUT

UWK / AUT

(23) MADERTHANER, Katharina
FUL / AUT

FTSJD / AUT

(15) STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard

AFCS / AUT

ASC / GER

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

STLFC / AUT
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Ref: SCHMUTZER Mag., Andreas (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

1

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

1

Ref: KRAHER, Martin (AUT)

2

Ref: SCHMUTZER Mag., Andreas (AUT)

3

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

Ref: SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin (AUT)

4

Table of 8

OÖLFK / AUT

BALMUNG / AUT

ASC / AUT

DYN / AUT

(3) TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea
ASC / AUT

TI / AUT

FTSJD / AUT

(2) STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria

STLFC / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 02.06.1996
2 STELZER Dipl.-Ing. BSc, Victoria AUT 09.01.1987
3T PANUSCHKA Dr., Claudia AUT 07.07.1978
3T KONCZALSKA, Justyna AUT 17.07.1983
5 MEHOFER BA, Anna AUT 30.08.1990
6 ENGEL, Christiana AUT 10.07.1989
7 PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 12.05.1998
8 TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea AUT 10.09.1968
9 PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 13.05.1994
10 WALTER, Julia AUT 23.05.1996
11 LORENZ, Therese AUT 29.06.1968
12 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 24.02.1998
13 KNOBLICH Mag., Ulrike AUT 20.08.1975
14 GLAC Dr., Margarethe AUT 02.08.1980
15 STROHMEYER-EDER, Hildegard AUT 08.05.1966
16 KUBR Mag., Eva AUT 05.10.1991
17 KAPELLER, Carina AUT 14.08.1998
18 WITTING Mag., Melanie GER 03.05.1982
19 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria AUT 18.04.1992
20 SCHOTT, Johanna AUT
21 SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT 27.12.1998
22 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion AUT 17.02.1991
23 MADERTHANER, Katharina AUT 11.11.1983
24 MITTAS Mag., Sofie AUT 19.01.1987
25 VEGHELY, Patricia AUT
26 SUPANZ, Christina AUT 11.08.1989
27 JANKOVICH, Romana AUT 11.12.1996
28 WINKLER, Klara AUT
29 ACKERMANN, Laure AUT 18.01.1985
30 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith AUT
31 RIEGLER, Kristin AUT 22.01.1967
32 AIGNER, Simona AUT
33 STOSCHITZKY, Edith AUT 29.05.1949



WE
Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2018
Sonntag, 14. Jänner 2018 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLASCHKA Dr., Robert AUT OEFV19580407001 Ref: 1
BUGARIN, Dimitri SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT OEFV20000817001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLENER, Milagros AUT Ref: 1
KRAHER, Martin AUT OEFV19980106001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRAVINA, Willy AUT OEFV19571121001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KÜHNEL, Sven GER OEFV19870707001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANOLACHE, Cristina AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHALLER Dr. MMag., Martin AUT OEFV19701216001 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHMUTZER Mag., Andreas AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas AUT OEFV19811018001 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TRIMMEL, Johannes AUT OEFV19750115001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


